Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aurelio Lencioni - (981660) - Redditch SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.68
55.73
55.95
56.13
56.57
56.63
56.78
56.93
57.66
58.62
58.65
58.91
59.37
59.49
59.74
59.78

1:00.92
1:01.52
1:02.66
1:04.03
1:06.35
1:06.37
1:07.91
1:07.91
1:09.41

1:10.56

4.44 £
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Date

04/12/21
07/11/21
13/10/22
07/11/21
05/02/22
28/06/21
25/01/20
05/02/22
14/10/19
23/03/19
07/10/18
25/01/20
15/10/18
26/01/19
07/07/19
26/01/19
01/07/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
26/11/17
22/09/17
22/09/17
05/02/17
05/02/17

AnMAAR

Meet
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021
Swim England West Midlands Regional
Redditch SC Club Championships
Redditch SC Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Redditch

Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Redditch Swimming Club Championships

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2018 (part 2)
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Three Counties Gala

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Northgate P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
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Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Redditch
Redditch
Worcester
Abbey Stadium
Worcester
Worcester
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Worcester
Redditch
Worcester
Stafford
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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1.11.04
1:12.19
1:14.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.95
56.93
56.57
55.68
56.13
55.73
56.63
56.78
58.91
57.66
59.74
58.62
59.49
59.78
59.37
58.65

1:00.92
1:01.52
1:02.66
1:04.03
1:06.37
1:06.35
1:07.91
1:07.91
1:09.41
1:10.56
1:12.19
1:11.54

1:14.61
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Date

13/10/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
28/06/21
25/01/20
25/01/20
14/10/19
07/07/19
23/03/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
15/10/18
07/10/18
01/07/18
24/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
30/09/17
22/09/17
22/09/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
02/10/16
02/10/16

07/05/16
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Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016

Meet

Redditch SC Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

Redditch SC Club Championships

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Redditch

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Redditch Swimming Club Championships

Three Counties Gala

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2018 (part 2)

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Northgate P B Buster

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016

NungawI
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Rugby

Venue

Redditch
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Redditch
Coventry
Abbey Stadium
Worcester
Worcester
Redditch
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Redditch
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Rugby
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Qulnun
Solihull 3
Solihull 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 2

4
Redditch 2

0
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 4

2
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Worcs 2

2
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 4
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Solihull 3
Solihull 3
Solihull 3
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